
the majestic treat 
A Unit ofVHD Group 

973 

Hotel Viceroy Inn 

: 1469 ROOM.NO:310 Bill No. 
Name 
Address 

MR NATH 
RACOLD 

PUNEET 
GRS No. 
GST 

:CP PAX : 1 

Nationality: INDIAN 
COMPANY NAME: RACLOD 

Date 

20/10/21 
20/ 10/21 
20/10/21 
20/10/21 
20/10/21 
20/10/21 
20/10/21 
20/10/21 
20/10/21 
20/10/21 

Rec. No. 

1223 
1223 
1223 
1223 

.1224 
1224 
1224 
1224 
1224 
1224 

Description 

RMS/GN / FOOD 
SERVICE CHARGE 
CENTRAL GST 2 . 50 % 
STATE GST 2 . 50 % 
RMS/GN / FOOD 
SERVICE CHARGE 
CENTRAL GST 2.50 % 
CENTRAL GST 2 . 50 % 
STATE GST 2.50 % 
STATE GST 2.50 % 

Day Total 
Grand Total 

Net Amount 

RS ON E THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY TWO ONLY 

GST No . 05AAFFV4913Q1ZP 
BILLING INSTRUCTION: DIRECT 

PLAN 
Arrival 
Depature 
Check-Out 
RATE 

Debit 

1405 .22 
14 0 . 50 

38 .64 
38 . 64 
59.7 0 

6.00 
1. 50 

.15 
1. 50 

.15 

1692.00 
1692. 00 

1692 . 00 

SAC CODE : 9963 11 

20/10/21 19 : 25 
21/10/21 12: 07 

Time: 12.00 NOON 
3400.00 DIS%: 

Credit 

0 .0 0 
0 . 00 
0.00 
0 . 00 
0 . 00 
0.00 
0 . 00 
0.00 
0 . 00 
0 .0 0 

0.00 
0 . 00 

Balance 

1405 .22 
1545. 72 
1584. 36 
1623 . 00 
1 682 . 70 
1688.70 
1690.20 
1690 . 35 
1691.85 
1692 . 00 

1692. 00 
1692.00 

Guests Signature 
Payment on Presentation 

Checked by 
· D h d . CASHIER (SubJect to era un Jurisdiction) 

Saharanpur Road, Niranjanpur, Dehradun. Ph.: 2729995, 96 97 9 E-mail :viceroyinn@yahoo.com, Visit us at ;WWw h'ot ·1 Fax : (0135) 2729992 
. e vIceroyinn.com 
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